
Last Name First Name Position Department
Adriano-Nogra Rosafel Assistant Professor School of Nursing
Chavez Nora Assistant Professor School of Nursing
Chen Chiu Associate Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences
Demirlioglu Duygu Associate Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Douglas Yellowlees Associate Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Epstein Kitty Associate Professor School of Education
Hamm Morris Associate  Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences
Hennessy Maree Assistant Professor School of Education
Isaacson Kate Associate Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences
Jani Nirali Assistant Professor School of Education
Johnson Larry Assistant Professor School of Education
Kim Haesook Assistant Professor School of Nursing
Lampert Martin Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences
Lassalle-Klein Robert Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Leonard Kristin Instructor School of Nursing
Limm Mike Associate Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Lopez-Levy Arturo Associate Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences
Mayer Polly Assistant Professor School of Education
McCall-Perez Zaida Professor School of Education
McLaughlin Laura Associate Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Moore Talia Assistant Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences
Nagami Paul Instructor School of Arts and Sciences
Nhan Anh Thai Assistant Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Park, SNJM Sr. Sophia Associate Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Paulson Aimee Assistant Professor School of Nursing
Pope-Rhodius Alison Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences
Prentiss Anastasia Assistant Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Quan-Lorey Stephanie Assistant Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Sarno Charlie Associate Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences
Sawada Chiho Associate Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences
Simons Robert Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Smith Julia Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Stearns Lily Assistant Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences
Stryker Jim Associate Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences
Todorova Elena Assistant Professor School of Nursing
Truxler Laura Assistant Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Tsang Tsze Associate Professor School of Arts and Sciences
Weekes Tim Assistant Professor School of Education
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Xu Helen Professor School of Business and Applied Social Sciences

Yellow Past Faculty Award recipient. Ineligible to receive again.



Phone Email
(510) 436-1085 adrianonogra@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1408 nchavez@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1088 chen@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1171 demirlioglu@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1120 douglas@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1139 Epstein@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1524 hamm@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1314 mhennessy@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1069 isaacson@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1016 jani@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1255 ljohnson@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1093 hkim@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1532 lampert@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1074 lassalle-klein@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1336 bird@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1556 limm@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1027 lopezlevy@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1058 mayer@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1515 mccall-perez@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1525 mclaughlin@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1608 tmoore@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1471 nagami@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1281 nhan@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1121 park@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1365 paulson@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1132 poperhodius@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1026 prentiss@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1030 quan@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1256 sarno@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1235 sawada@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1587 simons@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1055 smith@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1044 stearns@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1205 stryker@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1109 todorova@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1077 truxler@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1019 tsang@hnu.edu
(510) 436-1228 weekes@hnu.edu
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(510) 436-1346 xu@hnu.edu


